Kwota do zaptaty - zywienie za czerwiec, ewentualne zalegtosci,

odsetki

Lp. Nazwisko i imie Do zaptaty

1. Ainulov Eduard 360,00
2. Andrejko Nina 240,00
3. Bachleda Daniel 200,00
4, Bednarz Emilia 260,00
5. Bednarz Jadwiga 240,00
6. Biedron Kuba 260,00
7. Brzeczek Zuzanna 219,00
8. Chryczyk Anna 280,00
9. Chyc Jakub 280,00
10. Ciesielka Tomasz 90,00
11. Cup Konrad 200,00
12. Czerwinska Gabriela 239,97
13. Darczuk Filip 611,58
14. Diachenko Mariia 359,56
15. Diachenko Sofiia 359,56
16. Dtubacz Magdalena 260,00
17. Dtubacz Urszula 120,00
18. Dominik Leon 120,00
19. Dudas Anna 280,00
20. Dudyk Martyna 300,00
21. Dzumbelak Karol 200,00
22. Faltyn Patrycja 120,00
23. Fafara Wiktor 160,00
24, Fiedor Martyna 240,00
25. Florek Olga 260,00
26. Gabrys Karolina 218,83
27. Golonka Jan 180,00
28. Gora Szczepan 750,00
29. Gorski Mateusz 315,00
30. GOrski Wiktor 315,00
31. Grywalski Jakub 319,18
32. Gurba Konrad 280,00
33. Habel Dominika 240,00
34, Halama Krzysztof 239,65
35. Hojniak Aleksander 320,00
36. Jarzgbek Dariusz 160,00
37. Jaskiewicz Nikola 280,00
38. Kachniarz Kacper 360,00
39. Kapton Franciszek 360,00
40. Karkula Roksana 200,00
41. Kasiarz Katarzyna 360,00
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Kaufman Aleksandra
Klimek Aleksandra
Kmak Hubert
Kmiecik Mitosz

Koch Julia

Konicki Stanistaw
Konopka Julia
Korolenko Artur
Kowal Mikotaj
Kozuch Martyna
Krélczyk Agata
Krélczyk Gabriela
Krélczyk Krzysztof
Krélikowska Zuzanna
Krzysciak Hubert
Krzysko Jakub

Ksciuk Lilianna

Kufel Adrian
Kumanova Karina
Lasyk Dawid

tapsa Krzysztof
Machowska Honorata
Magda Maksymilian
Malarz Hubert
Mastalska Aleksandra
Mastalska Emilia
Mastalska Emilia Andzelika
Matuszyk Hubert
Merena Oleksander
Michalak Anna
Migrata Mateusz
Musiat Julia

Nalepa Dawid
Nesterak Hubert
Nogawka Roksana
Pacuta Angelika
Pawlik Barttomiej
Pigtkiewicz Jakub
Pietrucha Zuzanna
Podgérni Nikola
Polak Tomasz
Polczyk Karolina
Potok Sandra

Radzik Tomasz

120,00
360,00
199,46
160,00
180,00
660,00
745,08
360,00
630,00
200,00
339,79
160,00
360,00
240,00
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319,32
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209,19
320,00
200,00
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360,00
320,00
199,93
689,07
140,00
360,00
160,00
159,10
390,00
885,90
610,00
220,00
260,00
280,00
709,66
849,80
200,00
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Regiec Filip
Rusnak Katarzyna
Rydzewski Marcin
Ryndak Mateusz
Salamon Dominika
Semczyszak Julian
Sikora Martyna

Stabaszewska Martyna

Stowik Klara
Stowik Vanessa
Stowik Wiktoria
Stowikowska Julia
Sokhan Illia

Sottys Hubert
Spodnik Justyna
Sroka Lena

Syjud Natalia
Szewczyk Arkadiusz
Sliwa Norbert
Tarchata Wiktoria
Tokarczyk Urszula
Tomasiak Ewelina
Waligéra tucja
Wachata tukasz
Weglarz Dawid
Wiercioch Martyna
Wozniak Barttomiej
Wyrostek Alicja
Yatsyniak Uliana
Zabinska Amelia

360,00
120,00
360,00
360,00
260,00
220,00
240,00
160,00
90,00
280,00
159,09
360,00
320,00
260,00
160,00
80,00
1320,00
160,00
360,00
200,00
220,00
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180,00
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200,00
260,00
490,00
220,00



